
Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL AVE_D

Abdiel Ramos 24 22 5 8 3 1 0 13 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1008 417 591 364 11 56,0 0 6 0 1 7 857

Alfredo Zamora 40 35 7 24 2 1 0 28 0 0 9 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 1500 700 800 686 15 73,0 0 28 7 2 37 946

Bárbaro Miranda 6 4 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 833 333 500 250 5 10,0 0 2 1 0 3 1000

Dairon Gener 35 27 6 9 3 0 0 12 0 0 10 0 2 6 5 0 0 0 2 873 429 444 333 13 64,0 0 21 0 1 22 955

Douglas González 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 500 500 500 2 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eliecer Rondón 12 10 3 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 917 417 500 300 7 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guillermo Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 26,0 1 2 6 0 8 1000

Gustavo Pérez 15 15 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 667 333 333 333 9 2,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harold Fernandez 33 31 14 13 2 1 1 20 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1100 455 645 419 15 46,0 0 15 2 0 17 1000

Hector Espinosa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Javier Tasis 51 42 19 20 5 3 2 37 0 0 19 0 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 1410 529 881 476 16 85,0 0 25 0 2 27 926

Jorge Falls 34 31 11 13 1 0 0 14 0 0 9 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 893 441 452 419 13 43,0 0 7 1 2 10 800

Josip Arencibia 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcos Lester 18 15 3 4 1 1 0 7 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 800 333 467 267 9 33,0 2 14 0 2 16 875

Reynaldo Martínez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10,1 1 2 1 0 3 1000

Yamil Aranguren 52 35 26 18 2 1 0 22 0 0 11 0 1 16 0 1 0 0 0 1282 654 629 514 16 85,0 4 26 20 5 51 902

Yamil Fuentes 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Yasmany Cantillo 50 38 23 20 5 0 7 46 0 0 31 0 1 11 1 2 0 0 1 1831 620 1211 526 16 85,0 4 37 22 5 64 922

Yasser Veranes 41 28 12 12 5 2 1 24 0 0 11 0 2 11 6 2 0 0 0 1418 561 857 429 13 70,0 1 30 5 1 36 972

Yosvany Cardenas 15 10 4 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 1 767 467 300 300 6 30,0 0 9 0 1 10 900

Yudel Castillo 52 42 19 16 8 1 0 26 0 0 4 0 1 8 0 2 1 0 0 1100 481 619 381 16 71,0 3 30 12 4 46 913

Yura del Rosario 8 6 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 875 375 500 333 5 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 492 396 159 172 39 12 11 268 0 0 131 0 15 79 16 26 2 0 5 1191 514 677 434 16 85,0 6 255 77 26 358 927

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL BAVE

Guillermo Hernandez 14 10 6 4 10 1 909 1 1 264 299 90 69 46 9 28 3 14 4 8 0 5 2 6 0 0 57,2 2,05 5,58 341

Lázaro García 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 18 5 6 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2,0 6,00 10,50 455

Reynaldo Martínez 10 4 1 6 4 1 800 0 0 116 137 45 38 23 1 13 1 8 3 4 0 8 0 4 0 0 25,1 2,29 6,36 388

TOTAL 27 16 7 11 14 2 875 1 1 391 454 140 113 72 10 48 4 22 7 12 0 13 2 13 0 0 85,0 2,21 5,93 358

Lanzadores

VII TORNEO DEL CONTE Eliminatoria + Cruces + Final

Familia


